i)
8
©O~NOUODWNRE g

A BDEDDEDDDBDDEDEDNDRDWWOWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNNEPERRPEPRPEPRERERERELR
QWO ~NOUDMWNRPOOONODUPR,WNRPOOONOODUDNWNRPOOONOOGMWDNEREO

Nom

BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO Manuel
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
KROLIC Jadranko
BRUDERMANN
JURCZAK
KROLIC Jadranko
MAURICE Didier
TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
MAURICE Didier
KROLIC Jadranko
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
SOUSA Antoine
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
RIBEIRO Manuel
COSTA FARIA
RIBEIRO Manuel
MOREIRA Pascal
COSTA FARIA
MAURICE Didier
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN Aubert
COSTA FARIA
CAGIN Aubert
COSTA FARIA
BRUDERMANN
KROLIC Jadranko
COSTA FARIA
COSTA FARIA
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
COSTA FARIA
CAGIN Aubert
RIGGIO Pascal
MAURICE Didier
CAGIN Aubert
SOUSA Antoine
MAURICE Didier

R06 MMM 04 PIG YEARL

Pigeon

0194579-19
0193186-19
0193181-19
0193175-19
0194523-19
0192488-19
0193190-19
0192303-19
0192215-19
0193185-19
0194032-19
0205369-19
0202219-19
0194029-19
0205433-19
0192204-19
0194571-19
0192660-19
0193607-19
0192313-19
0192304-19
0193566-19
0192202-19
0192305-19
0192201-19
0192206-19
0194126-19
0193322-19
0192643-19
0192176-19
0192170-19
0192695-19
0193198-19
0192344-19
0194201-19
0192301-19
0193363-19
0193179-19
0194134-19
0193345-19
0193328-19
0192353-19
0193174-19
0193354-19
0192356-19
0193372-19
0205432-19
0192350-19
0193568-19
0194173-19
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AS PIGEON YEARLING

Pts

1106.93
1099.35
1082.56
1065.06
1022.23
955.3
914.91
901.9
889.58
790.86
781.98
748.93
748.54
741.12
712.7
703.84
701.32
661.67
634.12
623.17
598.87
589.13
644.48
642.48
642.4
638.02
593.4
576.89
553.26
536.92
527.51
471.79
453.18
446.6
431.4
429.71
421.75
415.3
414.89
408.32
386.92
381.85
369.33
365.24
358.97
358.06
355.13
353.84
349.27
421

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



